
 
2026 SCHOOL FEES 

Fees - 1 child Annual Fee 
Per Term 
(4 Terms) 

Per Month 
(12 Months) 

Per Fortnight 
(26 

Fortnights) 

Diocesan Tuition Fee $1,952.00 

   
Resource Levy $969.00 

Building Levy $651.00 

P & F Levy $6.00  

Total $3,578.00 $894.50 $298.16 $137.61 

Health Card Holder Total $2,211.60 $552.90 $184.30 $85.07 

 
    

Fees - 2 children Annual Fee 
Per Term 
(4 Terms) 

Per Month 
(12 Months) 

Per Fortnight 
(26 

Fortnights) 

Diocesan Tuition Fee $2,932.00 

   
Resource Levy $1938.00 

Building Levy $651.00 

P & F Levy $6.00  

Total $5,527.00 $1,381.75 $460.58 $212.58 

Health Card Holder Total $3,474.60 $868.65 $289.55 $133.64 

 

    

Fees - 3 children Annual Fee 
Per Term 
(4 Terms) 

Per Month 
(12 Months) 

Per Fortnight 
(26 

Fortnights) 

Diocesan Tuition Fee $3,324.00 

   
Resource Levy $2,907.00 

Building Levy $651.00 

P & F Levy $6.00  

Total $6,894.00 $1,744.00 $581.33 $268.30 

Health Card Holder Total $4,561.20 $1,140.30 $380.10 $175.43 

 

Fees - 4 children Annual Fee 
Per Term 
(4 Terms) 

Per Month 
(12 Months) 

Per Fortnight 
(26 Fortnights) 

Diocesan Tuition Fee $3,324.00 

   
Resource Levy $3,876.00 

Building Levy $651.00 

P & F Levy $6.00 

Total $7,863.00 $1,965.75 $655.25 $302.42 

Health Card Holder Total $5,530.20 $1,382.55 $460.85 $212.70 

 
 
 
 



 
2026 FORTNIGHTLY TRANSMISSION DATES 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2026 TERM DEDUCTIONS 

Term payments will be deducted on the Second Wednesday of each Term. 
Term 1 – 4th February 2026, Term 2 – 29th April 2026, Term 3 – 22nd July 2026 & Term 4 – 14th October 2026 
2026 MONTHLY DEDUCTIONS 

Monthly payments will be deducted on the 16th of each Month from January 2026 – December 2026  

 

Fortnight - 1 Fortnight - 2 

1 Wednesday 14th January 1 Wednesday 7th January 

2 Wednesday 28th January 2 Wednesday 21st January 

3 Wednesday 11th February 3 Wednesday 4th February 

4 Wednesday 25th February 4 Wednesday 18th February 

5 Wednesday 11th March 5 Wednesday 4th March 

6 Wednesday 25th March 6 Wednesday 18th March 

7 Wednesday 8th April 7 Wednesday 1st April 

8 Wednesday 22nd April 8 Wednesday 15th April 

9 Wednesday 6th May 9 Wednesday 29th April 

10 Wednesday 20th May 10 Wednesday 13th May 

11 Wednesday 3rd June 11 Wednesday 27th May 

12 Wednesday 17th June 12 Wednesday 10th June 

13 Wednesday 1st July 13 Wednesday 24th June 

14 Wednesday 15th July 14 Wednesday 8th July 

15 Wednesday 29th July 15 Wednesday 22nd July 

16 Wednesday 12th August 16 Wednesday 5th August 

17 Wednesday 26th August 17 Wednesday 19th August 

18 Wednesday 9th September 18 Wednesday 2nd September 

19 Wednesday 23rd September 19 Wednesday 16th September 

20 Wednesday 7th October 20 Wednesday 30th September 

21 Wednesday 21st October 21 Wednesday 14th October 

22 Wednesday 4th November 22 Wednesday 28th October 

23 Wednesday 18th November 23 Wednesday 11th November 

24 Wednesday 2nd December 24 Wednesday 25th November 

25 Wednesday 16th December 25 Wednesday 9th December 

26 Wednesday 30th December 26 Wednesday 23rd December 


